
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 3 Check

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

72053779 7PSSDB 21.20 5.45 115.54

72053793 P15 - (118392) SIDEWALK PRORAM (PKG 2) TIKON- ID N-321040-0112 7PSSDB 21.14 6.20 131.07

72053809 7PSSDB 21.26 4.95 105.24

351.85

5% -17.59

SUBTOTAL 334.26

-$150.48

TOTAL $183.78

Settlement
of payment

Francisco Sanchez 3/8/2025

R004665

3419

D44

Pugmill - Order

P15 - (112207) MEADOWS PLACE - DORRANCE LANE -PH 2

P15 - (100010) Barry Rose WRF phase 1

Fuel


	02-28-2025 TO 03-06-2025



